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Medical degree in Medicine and Surgery 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 – I year- 2° semester 

Building 6 – room H   
Week Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 
March 

10th - 14th 

13 
14 
15 
16 

B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med  

B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 

B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 

B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 

B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 

2 
March 

17th - 21th  

13 
14 
15 
16 

B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 

B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 

HHE 
HHE 
HHE 
HHE 

B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 

MCB 
HHE 
HHE 
HHE 

3 
March 

24th - 28th  

13 
14 
15 
16 

MCB 
MCB 
HHE 
HHE 

B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
MCB  
MCB  

HHE 
HHE 
HHE 
HHE 

MCB  
MCB  
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 

MCB  
MCB  
HMG 
HMG 

4 
March 

31th 

April  
1th 4th 

13 
14 
15 
16 

HHE 
HHE 
MCB 
MCB 

B Clin Med 
B Clin Med 
MCB  
MCB 

HHE 
HHE 
HHE 
HHE  

MCB  
MCB  
B Clin Med 
B Clin Med  

MCB  
MCB  
HMG 
HMG 

5 
April  

7th 11th 

   

13 
14 
15 
16 

HHE 
HHE 
MCB 
MCB 

HMG 
HMG  
MCB  
MCB 

HHE 
HHE 
HHE 
HHE  

MCB  
MCB  
HMG 
HMG  

MCB  
MCB  
HMG 
HMG 

6 
April  

14th - 16th 

 

23th - 24th 

13 
14 
15 
16 

HMG 
HMG  
MCB  
MCB  

MCB  
MCB  
HMG 
HMG  

HMG 
HMG  
MCB  
MCB 

HHE 
HHE 
HHE 
HHE 

HHE 
HHE 
HMG 
HMG  

 
7 

April  
28th - 30th 

May 
 1st- 2nd   

9:30 
10:30 
13 
14 
15 
16 

HMG 
HMG 
HHE 
HHE 
MCB  
MCB 

 
 
HMG  
HMG 
MCB 
MCB 

MCB 
MCB 
HHE 
HHE 
HHE 
HHE  

 
 
 

Public 
Holiday 

 

ACADEMIC 
HOLIDAY 

8 
May 

5th - 9th 

13 
14 
15 
16 

HHE 
HHE 
MCB  
MCB  

MCB  
MCB 
HMG 
HMG  

HHE 
HHE 
HHE 
HHE 

MCB  
MCB 
HMG 
HMG  

MCB  
MCB  
HMG 
HMG 

9 
May 

 12th - 16th 

13 
14 
15 
16 

HHE 
HHE 
MCB  
MCB 

MCB  
MCB 
HMG 
HMG 

HHE 
HHE 
HHE 
HHE  

MCB  
MCB 
HMG 
HMG 

MCB  
MCB 
HMG 
HMG 

10 
 May 

 19th - 23th  

13 
14 
15 
16 

HHE 
HHE 
MCB  
MCB  

MCB 
MCB  
HMG  
HMG 

HHE 
HHE 
HHE 
HHE 

MCB  
MCB 
HMG 
HMG 

HMG 
HMG 
HMG 
HMG 
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11 
May 

 26th - 30th  

9:30 
10:30 
13 
14 
15 
16 

 
 
HMG 
HMG  
MCB  
MCB  
 

 
 
MCB  
MCB  
HMG 
HMG 

MCB  
MCB 
HHE 
HHE 
HHE 
HHE 
 

MCB  
MCB  
HMG 
HMG 

HMG 
HMG  
HMG 
HMG  

12 
June 

2th -6th  

13 
14 
15 
16 

 
Public 

Holiday 
 
 

MCB  
MCB  
HMG 
HMG 

HHE 
HHE 
HHE 
HHE 
 

MCB  
MCB  
HMG 
HMG 

MCB  
MCB  
HMG 
HMG  

 

B Clin Med: Basis of Clinical Medicine II 
HHE: Human Histology and Embriology  
HMG: Human & Medical Genetics 
MCB: Molecular and Cellular Biology  
The 6th week corresponds to April 14th-16th/23th and 24th  because of the Easter vacation 
Notes:   
- Bold words indicate the ADI activity = (additional learning interactive activity)  
- Some ADI activity regarding the Courses of MCB, HHE and HMG will be held in the morning (the detailed 

calendar will be provided a the beginning of the Course of the semester) 
- April 25, May 1 and June 2 are public holidays; May 2 has been given, for this year, by the Rector as academic 

Holiday.  


